
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

00

89

69

5

13

81

33

24

97

20

50

12

95

80

15

57

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Scott Monroe

Kevin Bosien

Keith Verges

Harold Holliday

Joshua Jacobs

Kerry Bonner

Matthew Hart

Brian Bosien

Harrison Williams

Roy Hillenburg

Melvin Lipsitz

Bradley Davis

Jeff Maynard

James Mohrfeld

Glenn Edgecomb

Carl Cramm

Hometown

Kemah TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Katy, TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Friendswood TX

Waco TX

Houston TX

Elm Mott TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Spring TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Member #

289372-01

267117-3

213125

317718

382875

122509

327703

267117-1

270688

399473

3205491

119310

391814

372285

158832

117305-1

Make / Model

Ford Srf 2006

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2000

Srf  0

Srf Srf 2004

Srf  0

Spec Racer Ford Srf 1996

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2005

Srf Srf 2010

Srf Srf 2000

Scca Enterprises Srf 1999

Srf Srf 1995

Scca Srf 1995

Spec Racer Ford Srf 1989

Ford Spec Ford 1987

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

Best Tm

1:55.163

1:55.833

1:55.231

1:55.692

1:54.678

1:57.039

1:55.108

1:57.616

2:01.040

1:58.198

2:07.863

2:03.922

2:06.084

2:14.767

2:12.644

2:18.533

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 3:00PM

Printed: 2/25/2012 3:41:01 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - James Foyle

Sanction - 12-R-1958-S 12-N-1956-S 12-R-1959-S 12-N-1957-S

MSR Houston 2.38 Counter-Clockwise

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

0.963

Avg. Speed

64.056

Best Lap Tm

1:54.678

Best Speed

74.714

Best Lap by

13 - Joshua Jacobs

Houston Region Hoedown Double Rational

Group 3

Saturday Official National Results

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 14:20:15

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

2/25/2012 02:15 PM


